FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media industry veteran Michael Carrington launches new venture, Carrington Media

Sydney, Australia - September 11, 2022 - Michael Carrington, a renowned media executive with decades of experience in the industry, is proud to announce the launch of his new company, Carrington Media.

Carrington Media is a media and entertainment company that aims to provide high-quality content across various platforms. With Carrington's vast experience in the industry, the company is poised to become a success in the field.

"I am thrilled to launch Carrington Media and bring my vision of quality media and entertainment to audiences worldwide," said Carrington. "I have been in this industry for a long time, and I know what it takes to create compelling content that resonates with viewers. With Carrington Media, we will be able to do just that."

Carrington Media plans to produce a wide range of content, including movies, TV shows, podcasts, and digital content. The company's focus is on creating content that is both entertaining and thought-provoking, and that appeals to a wide range of audiences.

"We want to create content that engages viewers and sparks conversations," added Carrington. "I'll be partnering with a team of the most talented and experienced professionals in the industry, and I am confident that together, we can achieve great things."

Carrington Media has already started working on its first projects, which are set to be released next year. The company is also actively seeking partnerships and collaborations with other industry players to expand its reach and influence.

About Michael Carrington

Michael Carrington is a media industry veteran with over 15 years of experience in the field. He has worked for some of the biggest names in the industry, including ABC, BBC, and Zodiak Media and has been involved in the creation of numerous hit TV shows and movies. Carrington is known for his creative vision, leadership, and ability to bring out the best in his team.

About Carrington Media

Carrington Media is a media and entertainment company founded by Michael Carrington. The company's focus is on creating high-quality content across various platforms, including movies, TV shows, podcasts, and digital content. Carrington Media is committed to producing content that is both entertaining and thought-provoking and that appeals to a wide range of audiences.

For more information, please visit the Carrington Media website at www.carringtonmedia.com.

Contact:

Amelia Armstrong EA, Carrington Media amelia@carringtonmedia.com